400m - Juniorky

NIR 55,28

Halové M-SR juniorov a veteranov

SEDLAKOVA Gabriela

(764) 400m - Juniorky :: Beh 4

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(305)
(234)
(287)
(313)

Meno

gim FATUROVA Gabriela
gim MBONTAROVA Chantal
gim [STVANOVA Katarina
g8m SZTURCOVA Michaela

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 04.03.2018 12:13

Bratislava 04.03.2018

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 16. 5. 2024 o 4:48

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1999 Slavia Trencin o.z.
1999 AK ASK Slavia Trnava
2001 SK SOG Nitra

2001 Slavia Trencin o.z.

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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SVK 25.01.1986

SB

1:07,98
1:06,73
1:04,29
1:07,09

Rekordy
Bratislava
PB Start
1:03,67
1:04,46
1:01,30
1:07,09
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